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Equipo
Oscar PALACIO
Adrian ALONSO

Alberto ORDONEZ

Radl SANCHEZ

José Ramén RODRIGUEZ
Ignacio RODRIGUEZ
José Maria CASTRO
Marcelino VIZCAYA
Aingeru CASTRO

Angel CASTRO

Diego ACEVEDO
Denis LOPEZ

Daniel MIERES
Raimundo FERNANDEZ

Marcos BLANCO
Adrian BLANCO

Alberto MARTINEZ
Manuel GONZALEZ

Roberto FERRERO
Eva PEREZ

Pablo HEVIA
Carlos HEVIA

Ignacio CIMADEVILLA
Patricia ALBA

Alfredo SAL

Adrién IGLESIAS

Jairo SUAREZ
Alba SUAREZ

Jaime MARTINEZ
Daniel CASO

Miguel ALONSO
Fernando CORTE
Alexis FERNANDEZ
Hugo FERNANDEZ
Héctor BEDIA

José Luis GOMEZ
Roberto TORRES
José MURADO
Rubén VALDES
José Luis SANCHEZ
Joaquin CRISTOBAL
Jorge RIESGO

Héctor CARBAJAL
Ramiro MARTINEZ

Ramo6n ANDRES

Jorge Enrique JIMENEZ
Daniel DIAZ

Abel RODRIGUEZ
Javier Antonio DIAZ
Faustino FERNANDEZ

Javier MARTINEZ
Tania MENENDEZ

Abel ANTURA
Gilberto ANTURA

Diego LOSA
Jaime CUETO

Alejandro ALVAREZ
Jonathan GONZALEZ
Sergio MURIOZ

Rubén MENENDEZ
Adrian MARTIN
Francisco José DIAZ
Sergio MARTINEZ
Manuel Alfredo PANDO

Manuel CASTRO
Manuel TREVIN

José Manuel ALVAREZ
Maria José PASTUR

José Carlos MENENDEZ
Manuel Angel FERNANDEZ

Daniel VAZ
Ivan MURIZ

Samuel FERNANDEZ
Oscar SOTO

Omar MURIZ
Héctor MARTINEZ
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Clasificaciéon final

Vehiculo

Lancer Evo X R4

Lancer Evo IX

Lancer Evo IX

106 Kit Car

M3 E36

106 S16

Clio Sport

106 S16

106 S16

325i E36

AXGT

325iE30

Megane Coupé

325i E36

Saxo VTS

AX Sport

205 Rallye

106 S16

Clio Sport

Saxo VTS

5 GT Turbo

AXGT

206 XS

M3 E36

Saxo VTS

Saxo VTS

205 Rallye

106 Rallye

Saxo VTS

205 Rallye

325i E30

Saxo VTS

205GTi

Clio 16v

Saxo VTS

205 GTi

AXGT

106 S16

Grupo
1°XT

20XT

10°X

1°SA

120X

13°X

15°X

16°X

17°X

10°A

Clase

1°Asll

2°As11

3°Asll

1°As8

1° As6

2°As8

1°As2

3°As8

1°As4

1°As10

2958

2° As10

1° As9

3°As10

59 As8

6°As8

2° As4

3°AsA

2°As2

4° As4

30 As2

5°As4

6° As4

2° As6

7° As8

7°AsA

1°Asl

2°Asl

89 As4

8°As8

4° As10

P A4

2° As9

1°As5

9 As8

3°As9

10°As8

10° As4

http://2014.fotomotor.es/es/competicion/clasificacion/1057

TC.1

00:10:42.500

00:10:55.200

00:11:12.400

00:10:57.600

00:11:17.500

00:11:06.000

00:11:20.300

00:11:08.700

00:11:55.000

00:11:55.200

00:11:44.000

00:11:52.200

00:12:23.100

00:11:50.200

00:11:50.000

00:12:01.900

00:12:29.000

00:12:07.600

00:12:22.000

00:12:19.100

00:12:22.800

00:12:49.500

00:12:36.400

00:12:26.100

00:12:51.300

00:12:37.900

00:12:45.300

00:13:00.400

00:13:01.500

00:13:16.900

00:12:45.100

00:12:45.400

00:12:38.600

00:13:12.800

00:13:06.100

00:12:58.300

00:13:03.700

00:11:15.600

TC.2

00:10:24.200

00:10:24.200

00:10:50.100

00:10:50.800

00:10:58.600

00:10:56.900

00:11:12.600

00:10:58.300

00:11:17.100

00:11:30.300

00:11:23.200

00:11:29.000

00:11:05.800

00:11:36.700

00:11:40.700

00:12:07.100

00:11:40.400

00:11:47.500

00:11:44.100

00:12:19.100

00:12:12.500

00:12:03.500

00:12:12.200

00:12:26.100

00:12:21.000

00:12:37.900

00:12:41.000

00:12:35.000

00:12:33.700

00:12:30.400

00:12:45.100

00:12:45.400

00:12:29.100

00:12:42.800

00:12:45.700

00:13:01.800

00:12:42.400

00:11:06.300

TC.3

00:10:34.300

00:10:39.200

00:10:53.300

00:11:16.600

00:11:06.300

00:11:26.200

00:11:32.600

00:12:05.700

00:11:41.200

00:11:31.900

00:11:53.400

00:11:42.200

00:11:45.800

00:11:44.700

00:12:09.700

00:11:42.400

00:11:48.800

00:12:05.100

00:11:59.800

00:12:04.700

00:12:21.200

00:12:06.200

00:12:18.200

00:12:22.000

00:12:10.700

00:12:49.400

00:12:45.100

00:12:30.000

00:12:46.700

00:12:25.600

00:13:03.600

00:13:04.400

00:12:30.500

00:12:47.200

00:12:51.600

00:12:56.600

00:13:05.300

00:16:39.900

Tiempo

00:31:41.000

00:31:58.600

00:32:55.800

00:33:05.000

00:33:22.400

00:33:29.100

00:34:05.500

00:34:12.700

00:34:53.300

00:34:57.400

00:35:00.600

00:35:03.400

00:35:14.700

00:35:21.600

00:35:40.400

00:35:51.400

00:35:58.200

00:36:00.200

00:36:05.900

00:36:42.900

00:36:56.500

00:36:59.200

00:37:06.800

00:37:14.200

00:37:23.000

00:38:05.200

00:38:11.400

00:38:15.400

00:38:21.900

00:38:22.900

00:38:33.800

00:38:35.200

00:38:38.200

00:38:42.800

00:38:43.400

00:38:56.700

00:39:01.400

00:39:01.800
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José Luis LOPEZ
Noelia LOPEZ

Alvaro GARCIA
Inés NAVA

José Luis ALVAREZ
Sheila MALDONADO

José RODRIGUEZ
Noel LOPEZ

José GARCIA
Sergio VALLES
Nicolés VIDAL
Enrique ZAPICO

Antonio LEON
Rubén ARGUELLES

Rubén FERNANDEZ
Ivan LOPEZ

Kevin PALACIO
Samuel CASERO

Omar LOPEZ
Alejandro FERNANDEZ

Balbino ALVAREZ
Juan Luis YANEZ

Alejandro CASTRO
Diego ALVAREZ

Pablo CANAL
Juncal LOPEZ

Pablo FANJUL

David FERNANDEZ
Sergio José GONZALEZ
Victor Manuel MARTINEZ

Concursante

EDA Competicion

Langreo Motor Club

Langreo Motor Club

Tineo Auto Club

Comellana Clasicos

Comellana Clésicos

AMP Classic Team

ARJ Motorsport

Turén Arrass

Turdn Arréss

ARJ Motorsport

Boal Competicion

ARJ Motorsport

Club Deportivo Pefiucas

Pravia Autocompeticion

Langreo Motor Club

Turén Arrass

Comellana Clésicos

Club Automévil Siero

Valle Naviego Competicion

Valle Naviego Competicion

Carbayin Motor Club

L+
£
L+
L+
L+
£
L+ ]
E+]
£
k<]
—
L+
—
L+ | Langreo Motor Club
L+
£
—
“mim
—
L+
L+
£
k]
L+
L+
£
k]

OB OB BN BN BN BTN NN NECON NN BN NN N N NN NN NN
I I

106 S16

Saxo VTS

»

325i E30

Saxo VTS

106 S16

205 Rallye

AXGT

Saxo VTS

205 Rallye

325i E30

205 GTi

Y ECGCE BB ©

Saxo VTS

Corsa GSi

205 Rallye

B varbela

Equipo
José Manuel MARTINEZ
Alejandro ANTUNA

Marcelino HEVIA
Agustin RAMOS

Victor Manuel PARDEIRO
Pablo GONZALEZ

Eugenio PELAEZ
Aitor GARCIA
Sergio ALONSO
Borja TEJA

Jonathan ALVAREZ
Juan Manuel BRAVO

Javier BETETA
Ursula RODAS

Israel ALVAREZ
Alejandro CIENFUEGOS

Bermabé GUTIERREZ
Francisco ALONSO

Alberto FERNANDEZ
Valentin VALLINA

Pedro Pablo TURBON
Edgar MELLA

Juan Carlos SANMARTIN
Borja ODRIOZOLA
Mario MENDEZ
Francisco Javier ALVAREZ
Pelayo BETETA
Fermmando ALVAREZ
Javier DIAZ

Aitor ALONSO

Carlos SUAREZ
Eva SUAREZ

Pablo ORDIZ

Juan Manuel MORANDEIRA
Elias PEREZ

Marco Antonio FERNANDEZ
David GARCIA

Salvador DIAZ

Ignacio PEREZ

Luis MEANA

Gonzalo ALBA
Juan José GUTIERREZ

Victor GARCIA
Miguel Angel CURTO

Rubén GUTIERREZ
Maria MAESTRE

4°N

11°A

18°X

5°N

12°A

19°X

20° X

21°X

220X

45

23°X

24°X

2°H

Abandonos (33)
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3°Asl 00:13:27.300
11°As4 00:12:38.000
5° As10 00:13:05.300
4° Asl 00:13:14.600
12° As4 00:13:15.600
11°As8 00:14:00.400
12° As8 00:13:11.900
590 Asl 00:13:30.100
13°As8 00:12:35.700
6° As10 00:13:38.700
2°As5 00:14:22.100
6° Asl 00:13:23.900
4° As9 00:14:42.700
14° As8 00:14:34.500
4° As2 00:15:31.800
Vehiculo Grupo
Clio Sport X
Punto S2000 N
Lancer Evo X XT
Lancer Evo X N+
309 GTi 16v X
325i E36 X
Clio Sport Kit Car X
106 S16 X
AXGTi X
M3 E30 X
M3 E36 A
Super 1000 Eco PT
106 Kit Car A
106 Kit Car X
205 Rallye X
205 Rallye X
Saxo VTS A
Saxo VTS A
AX Sport H
205 Rallye SA
Golf GTi X
323Ti PT
M3 E36 X

00:12:50.700 00:12:45.500
00:12:03.800 00:14:52.400
00:13:05.300 00:13:25.800
00:13:00.600 00:13:22.000
00:13:15.600 00:13:22.800
00:13:12.100 00:13:09.500
00:13:46.600 00:13:33.600
00:13:41.700 00:13:44.700
00:12:03.900 00:16:26.000
00:13:38.700 00:13:53.600
00:12:56.300 00:13:21.000
00:14:55.200 00:13:55.700
00:14:18.200 00:14:44.900
00:13:45.300 00:13:56.800
00:15:01.800 00:15:43.700
Clase Tramo

As9 Tc 2: Campo Carrera

As7 Tc 2: Campo Carrera

Asll  Tc3: Campo Carrera

As7 Tc 3: Campo Carrera

As9 Tc 1: Campo Carrera

As10  Tc2: Campo Carrera

As9 Tc 3: Campo Carrera

As8 Tc 2: Campo Carrera

As8 Tc 3: Campo Carrera

As10  Tc2: Campo Carrera

As6 Tc 1: Campo Carrera

Tc 2: Campo Carrera

As4 Tc 3: Campo Carrera

As8 Tc 3: Campo Carrera

As8 Tc 3: Campo Carrera

As9 Tc 2: Campo Carrera

As4 Tc 3: Campo Carrera

As4 Tc 3: Campo Carrera

As2 Tc 2: Campo Carrera

As4 Tc 1: Campo Carrera

As9 Tc 1: Campo Carrera

Tc 3: Campo Carrera

As10  Tc 3: Campo Carrera

00:39:03.500

00:39:34.200

00:39:36.400

00:39:37.200

00:39:54.000

00:40:22.000

00:40:42.100

00:40:56.500

00:41:05.600

00:41:11.000

00:41:19.400

00:42:14.800

00:43:45.800

00:44:36.600

00:46:17.300

Comentarios

Averia mecanica

No toma salida

No toma salida

Averia mecanica

Averia mecanica

Averia mecanica

No toma salida

Averia mecanica

No toma salida

Averia mecanica

Averia mecanica

Averia mecanica

No toma salida

No toma salida

No toma salida

Averia mecanica

No toma salida

Averia mecanica

Salida de carretera

Averia mecanica

No clasificado

Averia mecanica
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67 T° El Bierzo Racing _° Eﬁ iz(v:'ila_nOPngDRiGUIZ E 106 GTi A As4  Tc 3: Campo Carrera Abandono

69 i ARJ Motorsport i i QdogortoVEMiA;QTl'N E 106 S16 A As4 Tc 3: Campo Carrera Abandono

72 i La Felguera Motor Club i i ;r:gec:goRiDO;:'\cl;%iIIzEGA \_} 5 GT Turbo XT As9  Tc2: Campo Carrera No toma salida

73 i La Felguera Motor Club i i &@QSE%EOPEZ Q- 5 GT Turbo XT As9 Tc 1: Campo Carrera Averia mecanica

74 T Comellana Cidsicos i ] ﬂ;ﬁggﬁmﬂ 9 5GT Turbo XT A9 Tc3:CampoCarrera  Abandono

76 i Llanera Racing i i fgi‘:TEI_DOARRIBA E 106 S16 X As8  Tc2: Campo Carrera Salida de carretera

8o M ARIMotorsport = = B‘:&g &%UN?EDEZ E1 10xs SsA As4  Tc2:CampoCamera  Notomasalida

g1 B ARy Motorsport m B J'\?:; E?FJQII\TERRDE?) o AX GTi X As8  Tcl:CampoCarrera  Averiamecanica

84 a La Felguera Motor Club a a .Lol:ge VEGA, * Swift Sport N Asl Tc 1: Campo Carrera Averia mecanica
go FERNANDEZ

92 a La Felguera Motor Club a a AJ:;? abﬁl‘i‘rERO E 206 XS X As8 Tc 1: Campo Carrera Salida de carretera
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